
F1H

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma

1 Henryk Krupa Aer. Podkarpacki 6634 53781 90 90 61 90 90 421

2 Bartłomiej Modrzejewski Aer. Włocławski-MDK Kutno 5458 53737 56 90 90 73 90 399

3 Grzegorz Data MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 4273 53876 90 90 90 37 90 397

4 Józef Monkiewicz Aer. Gliwicki 1019 53826 54 58 90 90 90 382

5 Maciej Trygar (JM) Aer. Podkarpacki 7503 84187 71 77 58 90 78 374

6 Cyprian Błaszczyk Gliwickie SML 6347 53816 37 90 90 90 65 372

7 Jakub Zdzieblik (JM) Gliwickie SML 7708 1E+05 90 70 62 57 90 369

8 Józef Półchłopek Aer. Podkarpacki 127 53780 44 76 63 90 90 363

9 Roksana Gądek (JM) Aer. Podkarpacki 7411 79287 84 43 90 48 90 355

10 Paweł Wszołek MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 7463 81109 39 29 38 90 75 271

11 Filip Badylak MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 7036 53880 90 2 26 90 48 256

12 Grzegorz Wszołek (J) MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 7331 65730 55 61 39 37 36 228

13 Czesław Ziober Gliwickie SML 2267 53828 90 0 0 0 0 90

14 Jakub Cichowlas (JM) Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7515 84787 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Mikołaj Walczak (JM) Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7449 79337 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Wojciech Dziurzyński Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 6066 53917 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Stanisław Kubit Gliwickie SML 338 53811 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Jacek Żurowski Gliwickie SML 6857 53801 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Konrad Żurowski Gliwickie SML 6856 53834 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Wiesław Moj Gliwickie SML 2051 53792 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1G

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma Dogr

1 Konrad Żurowski Gliwickie SML 6856 53834 90 90 90 90 90 450 100

2 Jacek Żurowski Gliwickie SML 6857 53801 90 90 90 90 90 450 64

3 Tomasz Lipski Gliwickie SML 6960 53802 90 87 90 57 79 403

4 Stanisław Skibicki OSiR Suwałki 3076 54069 90 90 70 68 82 400

5 Julia Rypińska (JM) OSiR Suwałki 7158 53711 73 90 69 90 64 386

6 Anna Krzywicka OSiR Suwałki 6845 53714 59 84 64 90 70 367

7 Zofia Zdancewicz (JM) OSiR Suwałki 7383 68733 82 82 66 61 75 366

8 Dawid Lipski (J) Gliwickie SML 6959 53851 82 42 47 90 45 306

9 Czesław Ziober Gliwickie SML 2267 53828 47 86 0 90 61 284

10 Leszek Stawecki Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 2349 53916 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Marek Łysakowski Gliwickie SML 2976 53813 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Paweł Dudiak (JM) Gliwickie SML 7510 84782 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1K

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma

1 Dawid Lipski (J) Gliwickie SML 6959 53851 90 90 90 90 90 450

2 Kamil Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 7415 71653 90 88 68 72 90 408

3 Roman Sowa Gliwickie SML 3494 53831 90 35 87 90 90 392

4 Tomasz Lipski Gliwickie SML 6960 53802 53 76 74 90 90 383

5 Robert Mandziak Aer. Poznański 7741 1E+05 78 7 90 90 55 320

6 Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) Gliwickie SML 7049 53852 64 2 71 83 90 310

7 Marek Kajdaniak Aer. Poznański 7362 67948 76 90 4 74 57 301

8 Marcel Mandziak (JM) Aer. Poznański 7742 2E+05 90 60 51 57 42 300

9 Jacek Pogonowski Gliwickie SML 7314 65709 57 53 60 0 0 170

10 Adrian Pogonowski (J) Gliwickie SML 7216 53862 59 0 0 0 0 59

11 Marek Moździeż (JM) Gliwickie SML 7134 53821 35 0 0 0 0 35

12 Stanisław Groth (JM) Aer. Poznański 7498 94403 10 25 0 0 0 35

13 Maciej Bęben Aer. Podkarpacki 7263 54166 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Mateusz Czarny (JM) Gliwickie SML 7207 53845 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Paweł Dudiak (JM) Gliwickie SML 7510 84782 0 0 0 0 0 0
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F1Q

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma Dogr

1 Stanisław Bolko Gliwickie SML 4196 54224 90 90 90 90 90 450 67

2 Roman Sowa Gliwickie SML 3494 53831 90 90 90 90 90 450 65

3 Michał Paździor Gliwickie SML 6684 80445 90 90 90 90 72 432

4 Kamil Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 7415 71653 68 83 90 56 34 331

5 Marek Moździeż (JM) Gliwickie SML 7134 53821 19 39 66 57 90 271

6 Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) Gliwickie SML 7049 53852 54 44 55 37 52 242

7 Stanisław Kopacz Gliwickie SML 2261 53810 78 0 0 0 0 78

8 Jacek Pogonowski Gliwickie SML 7314 65709 3 0 0 0 0 3

9 Józef Monkiewicz Aer. Gliwicki 1019 53826 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Adrian Pogonowski Gliwickie SML 7216 71653 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1S

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma

1 Stanisław Kubit Gliwickie SML 338 53811 73 81 67 67 40 328

2 Józef Monkiewicz Aer. Gliwicki 1019 53826 58 30 52 90 56 286

3 Stanisław Kopacz Gliwickie SML 2261 53810 48 51 83 32 44 258

4 Grzegorz Data MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 4273 53876 39 90 67 38 21 255

5 Stanisław Skibicki OSiR Suwałki 3076 54069 31 36 90 39 43 239

6 Cyprian Błaszczyk Gliwickie SML 6347 53816 67 23 47 50 48 235

7 Józef Półchłopek Aer. Podkarpacki 127 53780 22 34 90 29 52 227

8 Filip Badylak MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 7036 53880 54 36 36 41 43 210

9 Jan Wojtak Aer. Gliwicki 2440 53825 35 29 34 28 25 151

10 Wojciech Błachut Gliwickie SML 6877 53814 30 26 20 18 38 132

11 Tadeusz Jurczyk Aer. Podkarpacki 470 53779 15 23 24 27 42 131

12 Paweł Wszołek MTSR Sowiniec MDK Bochnia 7463 81109 25 7 24 17 1 74

13 Maciej Bęben Aer. Podkarpacki 7263 54166 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Marek Łysakowski Gliwickie SML 2976 53813 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ewald Stawinoga Gliwickie SML 230 53809 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1J

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. FAI ID I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot Suma Dogr

1 Jerzy Włodarczyk MOKSiR Chrzanów 2998 53746 60 60 60 60 60 300 61

2 Daniel Bogomaz (J) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7272 54194 60 60 60 60 60 300 59

3 Gabriel Grabarkiewicz Aer. Z. Wałbrzyskiej 754 54068 60 60 60 43 60 283

4 Adam Tanasiewicz MOKSiR Chrzanów 6247 54238 36 60 52 0 0 148

5 Michał Ferlak (J) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7284 54248 37 49 60 0 0 146

6 Patryk Straś MOKSiR Chrzanów 6352 54195 28 0 0 0 0 28

7 Mariusz Gąsiorowski MOKSiR Chrzanów 3960 54008 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drużynowa F1G

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Konrad Żurowski 6856 450

Jacek Żurowski 6857 450

Tomasz Lipski 6960 403

Stanisław Skibicki 3076 400

Julia Rypińska (JM) 7158 386

Anna Krzywicka 6845 367

Drużynowa F1K

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Dawid Lipski (J) 6959 450

Kamil Pogonowski (JM) 7415 408

Roman Sowa 3494 392

Robert Mandziak 7741 320

Marek Kajdaniak 7362 301

Marcel Mandziak (JM) 7742 300
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Drużynowa F1H

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Henryk Krupa 6634 421

Maciej Trygar (JM) 7503 374

Józef Półchłopek 127 363

Grzegorz Data 4273 397

Paweł Wszołek 7463 271

Filip Badylak 7036 256

Cyprian Błaszczyk 6347 372

Jakub Zdzieblik (JM) 7708 369

Czesław Ziober 2267 90

Bartłomiej Modrzejewski 5458 399

Józef Monkiewicz 1019 382

Drużynowa F1S

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Stanisław Kubit 338 328

Stanisław Kopacz 2261 258

Cyprian Błaszczyk 6347 235

Grzegorz Data 4273 255

Filip Badylak 7036 210

Paweł Wszołek 7463 74

Józef Monkiewicz 1019 286

Jan Wojtak 2440 151

Józef Półchłopek 127 227

Tadeusz Jurczyk 470 131

Stanisław Skibicki 3076 239

Drużynowa F1J

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 300

Daniel Bogomaz (J) 7272 300

Adam Tanasiewicz 6247 148

Gabriel Grabarkiewicz 754 283

Organizator: Sędzia Główny:

Tadeusz Milewski Stanisław Sułek
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